Months Name

April

May
May

August
August

August

September

September

October

November

December

January

February

Special Assemblies
2023 - 2024

Topic

Earth Day

LabourDay
Mother's Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

IndependencePay )

Hindi Diwas:

Teacher's Day
Diwali
Children's Day
Christmas
Republic Day

Basant Panchami
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List of Holidays

2023 = 2024

Day Date

Friday 7 April Good Friday
Friday 14 April Ambedkar Jayanti
Saturday 22 April Eld-ul-Fitar
Mon-Thurs 22 Mayto 29 June Summer Break
Saturday 29July Muharram
Wednesday 30August Rakshabandhan
Wednesday 6 September Janmasthami
?riday 29 September |d-A-Milad
Monday 2 October Gandhi Jayanti
Mon-Tue  23to24 October Dussehra Break

Sat-Wed 11 to 15 November Diwali Break

Monday 27 November Gurunanak Jayanti
Monday 25 December Christmas Day
Mon-Fri 1to 12 January ‘ Winter Break
Monday 15 January Makar Sankranti
Wednesday 14 February Basant Panchami
Friday 8March Maha Shivratri
Mon-Tue 25t0 26 March Holi Break
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Academic Calender 2023-24

Pre-Primary
Periodic Test - 1 Mon - Mon 17 July - 24 July
| periodic Test - 2 Mon - Sat 18 Sep - 28 Sep
__p_;ﬁodic Test-3 Thu - Fri 14 Dec - 22 Dec
Final Examination Fri - Fri 1 Mar - 15 Mar
Session Break " Wed - Wed 27 Mar - 3 Apr
Class I - VIII
Periodic Test - 1 Thu - Fri 11 May - 19 May
Periodic Test - 2 Fri - Sat 4 Aug - 12 Aug
Half Yearly Examination Sat - Thu 16 Sep to 28 Sep
Final Examination Fri - Sat 1 Mar - 16 Mar
Report Card Day Sat 23 Mar
Session Break Wed - Wed 27 Mar - 3 Apr
Class IX - XII
Periodic Test - 1 Thu - Fri 11 May - 19 May
Periodic Test - 2 - Fri - Sat 4 Aug - 12 Aug
Half Yearly Examination Sat - Thu 16 Sep to 28 Sep
Periodic Test- 3 Sat - Sat 18 Nov - 25 Nov
New Session Thu 4 Apr
Class X & XII Pre Board
Pre Board - 1 Sat - Wed 16 Dec - 27 Dec
Pre Board - 2 Wed - Thu 17 Jan - 25 Jan

Class IX - XI Final Examination

Final Examination Thu - Sat 15 Feb - 24 Feb
Report Card Day Sat 2 Mar
New Session for X & XII Thu 7 Mar
Session Break for IX & X Wed - Wed 28 Feb - 6 Mar
XIl Farewell Party (23-24) Sat 17 Feb
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Month

April

May

May

July

July

July

August
August
August
September
§eptember
September
October
December
January

January

etition
Inter House Competiiion
e 2023 ~ 2024

Competition

Hindi & English Elocution
Hindi & English Story Telling
Hindi & English Debate
Hindi & English Hand Writing
Yoga
Extempore
Science Quiz

Skit Competition

Rakhi Making

English lCrhoirr

Hindi Quiz

Mime

Rangoli Making

Maths Quiz

GK. Quiz

Inter House Spors

(28)

Clasg

[-VIII
[-V
VI- X
- Xl
[- Xl
[-XII
\_/l;-XH
VI-XII
-V
VI-X
[- VIl
IX - X
- XII
l- VIl
|- XIl

I-Xil

Scanned by CamScanner



